VUID

1148961609

2119547696

1004498741

1005639673

1004433656

2127813610

2170070823

1004433850

2205887843

1212411084

1031159971

Voter Status

Voter Name

Birdsong, Lydia Legg

Birdsong, Watler
Wesley

Blain, Lee Ann

Brandenberger, Gene F

Brandenberger, Nita B

Brown, Alvin Roger

Davis, Graycie Eden

Goode, Chad Adam

Goode, Elyse B

Hestand, Daniel Gray

Hestand,Susie Jean

DOB

7/8/1965

10/9/1964

10/8/1955

2/21/1931

1/11/1935

3/20/1956

8/11/2002

1/27/1978

5/18/1989

7/21/1996

2/24/1966

Residence Address

104 S Poplar St Ravenna TX 75476

104 S Poplar St Ravenna TX 75476

302 N Main St Ravenna TX 75476

208 E Cedar St Ravenna TX 75476

208 E Cedar St Ravenna TX 75476

302 S Main St Ravenna TX 75476

129 W Elm St., Ravenna TX 75476

305 E Maple St Ravenna TX 75476

305 E Maple St Ravenna TX 75476

105 Cherry St Ravenna TX 75476

105 Cherry St Ravenna TX 75476



1185432949

1004419641

1004474706

1004466983

1025246576

1218576525

2209059758

1027438202

1129568120

1129631923

Hestand, Tony Curtis

Lewis Jr., Claude Lee

Lewis, Judy Ann

Lewis, Rose Gonzales

Mahan, Danny Lynn

New, Adrian Joe

New, Alexandria Joe

New, Christina Nell

Oliver, Brad Alan

Oliver, Leslie Michelle

2/8/1955

10/18/1974

9/14/1949

1/19/1962

8/7/1979

10/27/1975

3/1/2006

8/18/1978

5/8/1969

7/23/1978

105 Cherry St Ravenna TX 75476

119 E Sycamore St Ravenna TX
75476

219 Cherry St Ravenna TX75476

118 E Sycamore St Ravenna TX
75476

111 S Poplar St Ravenna TX 75476

129 W Elm St., Ravenna TX 75476

129 W Elm St., Ravenna TX 75476

129 W Elm St., Ravenna TX 75476

350 N Main St Ravenna TX 75476

350 N Main St Ravenna TX 75476



1004523294

1004523287

1015067376

1011725916

2171944919

1004415202

1202160330

1075573989

1075557025

1004450573

1075520873

Pannell, Roy Glenn

Pannell, Teresa Dana

Passanisi, Alicia Rena

Passanisi, Joseph
Salvatore

Peeler, Jeff Hugh

Phillips, Frieda Marie

Pike, Joell Deandra

Premont, Erik

Premont, Gina Mihcele

Stanley, Carla

Weaver, Ana Margarida

1/22/1954

8/26/1954

2/13/1978

4/7/1971

4/24/1959

7/19/1938

7/17/1975

10/1/1963

7/10/1966

8/27/1962

5/19/1975

216 N Main St Ravenna TX 75476

216 N Main St Ravenna TX 75476

320 S Pine St Ravenna TX 75476

320 S Pine St Ravenna TX 75476

502 S Main St Ravenna TX 75476

114 W Elm St Ravenna TX 75476

306 E Maple St Ravenna TX 75476

418 S Main St Ravenna TX 75476

418 S Main St Ravenna TX 75476

215 E Maple St Ravenna TX 75476

384 S Main St Ravenna TX 75476



1075525570

2121389063

1145303996

1004460521

Weaver, Daniel Ross

Weaver, Nicholas Brent

Winkler, Deborah Cain

Winkler, Eldon Van

10/30/1973

2/5/1998

9/21/1950

7/3/1949

384 S Main St Ravenna TX 75476

384 S Main St Ravenna TX 75476

107 S Poplar St Ravenna TX 75476

107 S Poplar St Ravenna TX 75476



